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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11894  100.00% 189.01- 190 58 0.49% 1447 12.17% 10505 88.32%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11894  100.00% 188.01-189 62 0.52% 1509 12.69% 10447 87.83%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 11894  100.00% 187.01-188 77 0.65% 1586 13.33% 10385 87.31%
236.01 - 237 3 0.03% 4 0.03% 11893 99.99% 186.01- 187 72 0.61% 1658 13.94% 10308 86.67 %
235.01 - 236 2 0.02% 6 0.05% 11890 99.97% 185.01- 186 73 061% 1731 14.55% 10236 86.06%
234.01-235 3 0.03% 9 0.08% 11888 99.95% 184.01-185 51 0.43% 1782 14.98% 10163 85.45%
233.01-234 3 0.03% 12 0.10% 11885 99.92% 183.01-184 56 0.47% 1838 15.45% 10112 85.02%
232.01-233 2 0.02% 14 0.12% 11882 99.90% 182.01-183 73 061% 1911 16.07% 10056 84.55%
231.01-232 7 0.06% 21 0.18% 11880 99.88% 181.01-182 67 0.56% 1978 16.63% 9983 83.93%
230.01 - 231 4 0.03% 25 0.21% 11873 99.82%  180.01 - 181 70 0.59% 2048 17.22% 9916 83.37%
229.01-230 8 0.07% 33 0.28% 11869 99.79% 179.01-180 70 0.59% 2118 17.81% 9846 82.78%
228.01-229 7 0.06% 40 0.34% 11861 99.72% 178.01-179 86 0.72% 2204 18.53% 9776 82.19%
227.01-228 6 0.05% 46 0.39% 11854 99.66% 177.01-178 68 0.57% 2272 19.10% 9690 81.47%
226.01 - 227 12 0.10% 58 0.49% 11848 99.61% 176.01-177 75 0.63% 2347 19.73% 9622 80.90%
225.01 - 226 6 0.05% 64 0.54% 11836 99.51% 175.01-176 76 0.64% 2423 20.37% 9547 80.27%
224.01 - 225 12 0.10% 76 0.64% 11830 99.46% 174.01-175 71 0.60% 2494 20.97% 9471 79.63%
223.01-224 15 0.13% 91 0.77% 11818 99.36% 173.01-174 84 0.71% 2578 21.67% 9400 79.03%
222.01-223 17 0.14% 108 0.91% 11803 99.23% 172.01-173 73 0.61% 2651 22.29% 9316 78.33%
221.01-222 14 0.12% 122 1.03% 11786 99.09% 171.01-172 61 0.51% 2712 22.80% 9243 77.711%
220.01 - 221 18 0.15% 140 1.18% 11772 98.97% 170.01-171 74 0.62% 2786 23.42% 9182 77.20%
219.01-220 23 0.19% 163 1.37% 11754 98.82% 169.01-170 70 0.59% 2856 24.01% 9108 76.58%
218.01-219 26 0.22% 189 1.59% 11731 98.63% 168.01- 169 63 0.53% 2919 24.54% 9038 75.99%
217.01-218 31 0.26% 220 1.85% 11705 98.41% 167.01-168 68 0.57% 2987 2511% 8975 75.46%
216.01 - 217 25 0.21% 245 2.06% 11674 98.15% 166.01- 167 68 0.57% 3055 25.69% 8907 74.89%
215.01-216 28 0.24% 273 2.30% 11649 97.94% 165.01- 166 72 0.61% 3127 26.29% 8839 74.31%
214.01-215 22 0.18% 295 2.48% 11621 97.70% 164.01-165 65 0.55% 3192 26.84% 8767 73.711%
213.01-214 34 0.29% 329 277% 11599 97.52% 163.01- 164 68 0.57% 3260 27.41% 8702 73.16%
212.01-213 38 0.32% 367 3.09% 11565 97.23% 162.01- 163 79 0.66% 3339 28.07% 8634 72.59%
211.01-212 34 0.29% 401 3.37% 11527 96.91% 161.01-162 73 0.61% 3412 28.69% 8555 71.93%
210.01-211 18 0.15% 419 3.52% 11493 96.63% 160.01 - 161 66 0.55% 3478 29.24% 8482 71.31%
209.01-210 41 0.34% 460 3.87% 11475 96.48% 159.01 - 160 66 0.55% 3544 29.80% 8416 70.76%
208.01 - 209 40 0.34% 500 4.20% 11434 96.13% 158.01 - 159 82 0.69% 3626 30.49% 8350 70.20%
207.01-208 32 0.27% 532 4.47% 11394 95.80% 157.01- 158 71 0.60% 3697 31.08% 8268 69.51%
206.01 - 207 40 0.34% 572 4.81% 11362 95.53% 156.01- 157 86 0.72% 3783 31.81% 8197 68.92%
205.01 - 206 37 0.31% 609 512% 11322 95.19% 155.01 - 156 79 0.66% 3862 32.47% 8111 68.19%
204.01 - 205 39 0.33% 648 5.45% 11285 94.88% 154.01- 155 84 0.71% 3946 33.18% 8032 67.53%
203.01 - 204 40 0.34% 688 5.78% 11246 94.55% 153.01- 154 73 0.61% 4019 33.79% 7948 66.82%
202.01 - 203 55 0.46% 743 6.25% 11206 94.22% 152.01-153 55 0.46% 4074 34.25% 7875 66.21%
201.01 - 202 39 0.33% 782 6.57% 11151 93.75% 151.01-152 67 0.56% 4141 34.82% 7820 65.75%
200.01 - 201 51 0.43% 833 7.00% 11112 93.43% 150.01 - 151 82 0.69% 4223 35.51% 7753 65.18%
199.01 - 200 47 0.40% 880 7.40% 11061 93.00% 149.01- 150 85 0.71% 4308 36.22% 7671 64.49%
198.01 - 199 63 0.53% 943 7.93% 11014 92.60% 148.01-149 48 0.40% 4356 36.62% 7586 63.78%
197.01- 198 47 0.40% 990 8.32% 10951 92.07% 147.01-148 69 0.58% 4425 37.20% 7538 63.38%
196.01 - 197 46 0.39% 1036 8.71% 10904 91.68% 146.01- 147 76 0.64% 4501 37.84% 7469 62.80%
195.01 - 196 49 0.41% 1085 9.12% 10858 91.29% 145.01- 146 80 0.67% 4581 38.52% 7393 62.16%
194.01- 195 66 0.55% 1151 9.68% 10809 90.88% 144.01-145 94 0.79% 4675 39.31% 7313 61.48%

193.01 - 194 47 0.40% 1198 10.07% 10743 90.32% 143.01-144 61 0.51% 4736 39.82% 7219 60.69%
192.01-193 68 0.57% 1266 10.64% 10696 89.93% 142.01-143 60 0.50% 4796 40.32% 7158 60.18%
191.01-192 58 0.49% 1324 11.13% 10628 89.36% 141.01-142 80 0.67% 4876 41.00% 7098 59.68%
190.01 - 191 65 0.55% 1389 11.68% 10570 88.87% 140.01 - 141 75 0.63% 4951 41.63% 7018 59.00%
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139.01 - 140 75 0.63% 5026 42.26% 6943 58.37% = 89.01-90 67 0.56% 9200 77.35% 2761 23.21%
138.01-139 82 0.69% 5108 42.95% 6868 57.74%  88.01-89 73 0.61% 9273 77.96% 2694 22.65%
137.01-138 69 0.58% 5177 43.53% 6786 57.05%  87.01-88 83 0.70% 9356 78.66% 2621 22.04%
136.01 - 137 68 0.57% 5245 44.10% 6717 56.47%  86.01-87 80 0.67% 9436 79.33% 2538 21.34%
135.01- 136 79 0.66% 5324 44.76% 6649 55.90%  85.01-86 79 0.66% 9515 80.00% 2458 20.67%
134.01-135 67 0.56% 5391 45.33% 6570 55.24% @ 84.01-85 75 0.63% 9590 80.63% 2379 20.00%
133.01- 134 81 0.68% 5472 46.01% 6503 54.67%  83.01-84 66 0.55% 9656 81.18% 2304 19.37%
132.01-133 73 0.61% 5545 46.62% 6422 53.99%  82.01-83 83 0.70% 9739 81.88% 2238 18.82%
131.01-132 82 0.69% 5627 47.31% 6349 53.38%  81.01-82 68 0.57% 9807 82.45% 2155 18.12%
130.01 - 131 77 0.65% 5704 47.96% 6267 52.69%  80.01-81 62 0.52% 9869 82.97% 2087 17.55%
129.01- 130 82 0.69% 5786 48.65% 6190 52.04%  79.01-80 65 0.55% 9934 83.52% 2025 17.03%
128.01-129 90 0.76% 5876 49.40% 6108 51.35%  78.01-79 63 0.53% 9997 84.05% 1960 16.48%
127.01-128 85 0.71% 5961 50.12% 6018 50.60%  77.01-78 62 0.52% 10059 84.57% 1897 15.95%
126.01 - 127 75 0.63% 6036 50.75% 5933 49.88%  76.01-77 54 0.45% 10113 85.03% 1835 15.43%
125.01- 126 83 0.70% 6119 51.45% 5858 49.25%  75.01-76 45 0.38% 10158 85.40% 1781 14.97%
124.01-125 73 0.61% 6192 52.06% 5775 48.55%  74.01-75 64 0.54% 10222 85.94% 1736 14.60%
123.01-124 71 0.60% 6263 52.66% 5702 4794%  73.01-74 58 0.49% 10280 86.43% 1672 14.06%
122.01-123 88 0.74% 6351 53.40% 5631 47.34%  72.01-73 48 0.40% 10328 86.83% 1614 13.57%
121.01-122 87 0.73% 6438 54.13% 5543 46.60%  71.01-72 45 0.38% 10373 87.21% 1566 13.17%
120.01 - 121 70 0.59% 6508 54.72% 5456 45.87%  70.01-71 52 0.44% 10425 87.65% 1521 12.79%
119.01 - 120 81 0.68% 6589 55.40% 5386 45.28%  69.01-70 60 0.50% 10485 88.15% 1469 12.35%
118.01 - 119 81 0.68% 6670 56.08% 5305 4460%  68.01-69 46 0.39% 10531 88.54% 1409 11.85%
117.01-118 92 0.77% 6762 56.85% 5224 43.92%  67.01-68 42 0.35% 10573 88.89% 1363 11.46%
116.01 - 117 89 0.75% 6851 57.60% 5132 43.15%  66.01-67 37 0.31% 10610 89.20% 1321 1.1%
115.01 - 116 100 0.84% 6951 58.44% 5043 42.40%  65.01-66 36 0.30% 10646 89.51% 1284 10.80%
114.01 - 115 83 0.70% 7034 59.14% 4943 41.56%  64.01-65 34 0.29% 10680 89.79% 1248 10.49%
113.01-114 93 0.78% 7127 59.92% 4860 40.86%  63.01-64 23 0.19% 10703 89.99% 1214 10.21%
112.01 - 113 99 0.83% 7226 60.75% 4767 40.08%  62.01-63 25 0.21% 10728 90.20% 1191 10.01%

111.01-112 96 0.81% 7322 61.56% 4668 39.25%  61.01-62 32 0.27% 10760 90.47% 1166 9.80%
110.01 - 111 90 0.76% 7412 62.32% 4572 38.44%  60.01-61 36 0.30% 10796 90.77% 1134 9.53%
109.01 - 110 83 0.70% 7495 63.01% 4482 37.68%  59.01-60 32 0.27% 10828 91.04% 1098 9.23%
108.01 - 109 95 0.80% 7590 63.81% 4399 36.99%  58.01-59 28 0.24% 10856 91.27% 1066 8.96%
107.01 - 108 100 0.84% 7690 64.65% 4304 36.19%  57.01-58 31 0.26% 10887 91.53% 1038 8.73%
106.01 - 107 84 0.71% 7774 65.36% 4204 35.35%  56.01-57 33 0.28% 10920 91.81% 1007 8.47%
105.01 - 106 88 0.74% 7862 66.10% 4120 34.64%  55.01-56 29 0.24% 10949 92.05% 974 8.19%
104.01 - 105 84 0.71% 7946 66.81% 4032 33.90%  54.01-55 29 0.24% 10978 92.30% 945 7.95%
103.01 - 104 73 0.61% 8019 67.42% 3948 33.19%  53.01-54 24 0.20% 11002 92.50% 916 7.70%
102.01- 103 93 0.78% 8112 68.20% 3875 32.58% @ 52.01-53 23 0.19% 11025 92.69% 892 7.50%
101.01 - 102 105 0.88% 8217 69.09% 3782 31.80%  51.01-52 24 0.20% 11049 92.90% 869 7.31%
100.01 - 101 75 0.63% 8292 69.72% 3677 30.91%  50.01-51 26 0.22% 11075 93.11% 845 7.10%
99.01 - 100 99 0.83% 8391 70.55% 3602 30.28%  49.01-50 23 0.19% 11098 93.31% 819 6.89%
98.01-99 91 0.77% 8482 71.31% 3503 29.45%  48.01-49 28 0.24% 11126 93.54% 796 6.69%
97.01-98 95 0.80% 8577 7211% 3412 28.69%  47.01-48 22 0.18% 11148 93.73% 768 6.46%
96.01 - 97 71 0.60% 8648 72.71% 3317 27.89%  46.01-47 25 0.21% 1173 93.94% 746 6.27%
95.01-96 88 0.74% 8736 73.45% 3246 27.29%  45.01-46 28 0.24% 11201 94.17% 721 6.06%
94.01-95 87 0.73% 8823 74.18% 3158 26.55%  44.01-45 24 0.20% 11225 94.38% 693 5.83%
93.01-94 75 0.63% 8898 74.81% 3071 25.82%  43.01-44 14 0.12% 11239 94.49% 669 5.62%
92.01-93 79 0.66% 8977 75.48% 2996 25.19%  42.01-43 14 0.12% 11253 94.61% 655 5.51%
91.01-92 79 0.66% 9056 76.14% 2917 2452%  41.01-42 19 0.16% 11272 94.77% 641 5.39%

90.01-91 77 0.65% 9133 76.79% 2838 23.86%  40.01-41 18 0.15% 11290 94.92% 622 5.23%
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39.01-40 27 0.23% 11317 95.15% 604 5.08%
38.01-39 14 0.12% 11331 95.27% 577 4.85%
37.01-38 12 0.10% 11343 95.37% 563 4.73%
36.01 - 37 14 0.12% 11357 95.49% 551 4.63%
35.01-36 14 0.12% 11371 95.60% 537 4.51%
34.01-35 7 0.06% 11378 95.66% 523 4.40%
33.01-34 1 0.09% 11389 95.75% 516 4.34%
32.01-33 13 0.11% 11402 95.86% 505 4.25%
31.01-32 1 0.09% 11413 95.96% 492 4.14%
30.01- 31 12 0.10% 11425 96.06% 481 4.04%
29.01-30 10 0.08% 11435 96.14% 469 3.94%
28.01-29 9 0.08% 11444 96.22% 459 3.86%
27.01-28 9 0.08% 11453 96.29% 450 3.78%
26.01-27 13 0.11% 11466 96.40% 441 3.71%
25.01-26 14 0.12% 11480 96.52% 428 3.60%
24.01-25 15 0.13% 11495 96.65% 414 3.48%
23.01-24 14 0.12% 11509 96.76% 399 3.35%
22.01-23 13 0.11% 11522 96.87% 385 3.24%
21.01-22 18 0.15% 11540 97.02% 372 3.13%
20.01-21 12 0.10% 11552 97.12% 354 2.98%
19.01-20 13 0.11% 11565 97.23% 342 2.88%
18.01-19 23 0.19% 11588 97.43% 329 2.77%
17.01-18 22 0.18% 11610 97.61% 306 257%
16.01-17 19 0.16% 11629 97.77% 284 2.39%
15.01-16 23 0.19% 11652 97.97% 265 2.23%
14.01-15 23 0.19% 11675 98.16% 242 2.03%
13.01-14 27 0.23% 11702 98.39% 219 1.84%
12.01-13 27 0.23% 11729 98.61% 192 1.61%
11.01-12 30 0.25% 11759 98.86% 165 1.39%
10.01-11 25 0.21% 11784 99.08% 135 1.14%

9.01-10 30 0.25% 11814 99.33% 110 0.92%

8.01-9 26 0.22% 11840 99.55% 80 0.67%

7.01-8 21 0.18% 11861 99.72% 54 0.45%

6.01-7 9 0.08% 11870 99.80% 33 0.28%

5.01-6 7 0.06% 11877 99.86% 24 0.20%

4.01-5 4 0.03% 11881 99.89% 17 0.14%

3.01-4 3 0.03% 11884 99.92% 13 0.11%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 11884 99.92% 10 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 11884 99.92% 10 0.08%

0.00-1 10 0.08% 11894  100.00% 10 0.08%
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